MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

OFFICE OF ACCREDITATION
PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT ACCREDITATION

Accreditation Level List Report for 1995/96

Date:

10/23/96

CODE

DISTRICT NAME

ACCRED LEVEL

UPDATED

0130
0200
0220
0300
0400
0420
0500
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0700
nR00

Joo
0920
0921
1000
1100
1211
1212
1300
1320
1400
1402
1420
1500
1520
1600
1700
1800
1802
1820
1821
1900
2000
2100
2220
2300

120
400
2420
2421

NATCHEZ SEPARATE SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALCORN SCHOOL DISTRICT
CORINTH SCH DIST

AMITE COUNTY SCHS

ATTALA COUNTY SCHS
KOSCIUSKO SEP SCH DIST
BENTON COUNTY SCHS

WEST BOLIVAR SCHOOL DISTRICT
BENOIT SCHOOL DISTRICT

N. BOLIVAR CO SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLEVELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
SHAW SCHOOL DISTRICT

MOUND BAYOU PUBLIC SCHOOLS
CALHOUN CO SCHOCL DISTRICT
CARROLL COUNTY SCHS
CHICKASAW COUNTY SCHS
HOUSTON SEP SCH DIST
OKOLONA SEP SCH DIST
CHOCTAW COUNTY SCHS
CLATBORNE COUNTY SCHS
ENTERPRISE SCHOOL DISTRICT
QUITMAN CONS SCH DIST

CLAY COUNTY SCHS

WEST POINT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COAHOMA COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
COAHOMA COUNTY AHS
CLARKSDALE SEP SCH DIST
COPIAH COUNTY SCHS
HAZLEHURST CITY SCHOOL DIST
COVINGTON COUNTY SCHS
DESOTO COUNTY SCHS

FORREST COUNTY SCHS

FORREST COUNTY AHS
HATTIESBURG PUBLIC SCHOOLS
PETAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
FRANKLIN COUNTY SCHS

GEORGE COUNTY SCHS

GREENE COUNTY SCHS

GRENADA SEP SCH DIST
HANCOCK COUNTY SCHS

BAY ST LOUIS-WAVELAND SCH DIST

HARRISON COUNTY SCHS
BILOXI PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
GULFPORT SEP SCH DIST

Accredited-3
Accredited-4
Accredited-4
Accredited-2
Accredited-3
Accredited-4
Accredited-2

Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-3
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3
Accredited-3

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3

Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-4
Accredited-3

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-4
Accredited-3



CODE

DISTRICT NAME

ACCRED LEVEL

UPDATED

2422
2423
2500
2502
2520
2521
2600
2620
2700
2900
2902
3000
3020
3021
3022
3111
3112
3200
3300
3400
3420
3500
3600
2620

00
3711
3800
3820
3900
4000
4100
4111
4120
4200
4220
4300
4320
4400
4420
4500
4520
4600
4620
4700
4720
4800
4820
4821
4900

120
000
5020
5100

LONG BEACH PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PASS CHRISTIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.

HINDS COUNTY SCHS

HINDS COUNTY AHS

JACKSON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLINTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
HOLMES COUNTY SCHS

DURANT PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
HUMPHREYS COUNTY SCHS

ITAWAMBA COUNTY SCHS

ITAWAMBA COUNTY AHS

JACKSON COUNTY SCHS

MOSS POINT MUNICIPAL

OCEAN SPRINGS SEP DIST
PASCAGOULA MUNICIPAL SEPARATE
EAST JASPER CONS SCH DIST
WEST JASPER CONS SCH DIST
JEFFERSON COUNTY SCHS

JEFF DAVIS COUNTY SCHS

JONES COUNTY SCHS

LAUREL SCHOOL DISTRICT

KEMPER COUNTY SCHS

LAFAYETTE COUNTY SCHS

OXFORD SCH DIST

LAMAR COUNTY SCHS

LUMBERTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
LAUDERDALE COUNTY SCHS
MERIDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
LAWRENCE COUNTY SCHS

LEAKE COUNTY SCHS

LEE COUNTY SCHS

NETTLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT
TUPELO PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
LEFLORE COUNTY SCHS

GREENWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
LINCOLN COUNTY SCHS
BROOKHAVEN SCHOOL DISTRICT
LOWNDES COUNTY SCHS

COLUMBUS MUNICIPAL SEP
MADISON COUNTY SCHS

CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

MARION COUNTY SCHS

COLUMBIA SCHOOL DISTRICT
MARSHALL COUNTY SCHS

HOLLY SPRINGS PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
MONROE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
ABERDEEN SCHOOL DISTRICT
AMORY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MONTGOMERY COUNTY SCHS

WINONA SEP SCH DIST

NESHOBA COUNTY SCHS

PHILADELPHIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
NEWTON CO SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accredited-4
Accredited-3
Accredited-3

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3
Accredited-4

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-2

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3
Accredited-2
Accredited-4
Accredited-3
Accredited-4
Accredited-3
Accredited-2
Accredited-3

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-4
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-4
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-3
Accredited-3

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3
Accredited-4

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-2
Accredited-3
Accredited-2
Accredited-3
Accredited-2
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3

08/09/96

06/14/96



CODE

DISTRICT NAME

ACCRED LEVEL

UPDATED

5130
5131
5200
5300
5320
5411
5412
5500
5520
5530
5600
5620
5711
5712
5720
5800
5820
5900
5920
5921
6000
6100
6120
~200

/20
6312
6400
6500
6600
6700
6720
6721
6811
6812
6900
6920
7011
7012
7100
7200
7300
7320
7400
7500
7611
7612
7613
7620
7700

N0
200
8020
8111

NEWTON MUNICIPAL SCH DIST
UNION PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
NOXUBEE COUNTY SCHS
OKTIBBEHA COUNTY SCHS
STARKVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
NORTH PANOLA CONS DIST
SOUTH PANOLA CONS DIST
PEARL RIVER COUNTY SCH
PICAYUNE SCHOOL DISTRICT
POPLARVILLE SPEC MUN SEP SCH DIST
PERRY COUNTY SCHOOLS
RICHTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
NORTH PIKE CONS SCH DIST
SOUTH PIKE CONS SCH DIST
MCCOMB SCHOOL DISTRICT
PONTOTOC COUNTY SCHS
PONTOTOC CITY SCHOOLS
PRENTISS COUNTY SCHS
BALDWYN SEP SCH DISTRICT
BOONEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
QUITMAN COUNTY SCHS

RANKIN COUNTY SCH DIST
PEARL PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCOTT COUNTY SCHS

FOREST MUN SCHOOQOL DISTRICT
SOUTH DELTA CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS
SIMPSON COUNTY SCHS

SMITH COUNTY SCHS

STONE COUNTY SCHS

SUNFLOWER COUNTY SCHS

DREW SCHOOL DISTRICT
INDIANOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT

E TALLAHATCHIE CONS DIST

W TALLAHATCHIE CONS SCHOOLS
TATE COUNTY SCHS

SENATOBIA MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS
NORTH TIPPAH CONS DIST
SOUTH TIPPAH SCHOOL DIST
TISHOMINGO COUNTY SCHS
TUNICA SCHOOL DISTRICT
UNION COUNTY SCHS

NEW ALBANY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
WALTHALL COUNTY SCHS
VICKSBURG-WARREN SCHOOL DISTRICT
HOLLANDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT
LELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
WESTERN LINE CONS DIST
GREENVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
WAYNE COUNTY SCHS

WEBSTER COUNTY SCHS
WILKINSON COUNTY SCHS
LOUISVILLE MUNICIPAL
COFFEEVILLE CONS SCH D

Accredited-3
Accredited-3

Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-2
Accredited-3
Accredited-3

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3
Accredited-4
Accredited-5
Accredited-4
Accredited-3
Accredited-4

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-4
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-2
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-2

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-2
Accredited-3

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3
Accredited-4
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-4

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-4
Accredited-4
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-2
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3
Accredited-2

08/09/96

06/14/96



CODE

DISTRICT NAME

ACCRED LEVEL

UPDATED

8113
8200
8220

WATER VALLEY SCHOOL DIST
YAZOO COUNTY SCHS
YAZOO CITY MUNICIPAL

Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-2




MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

OFFICE OF ACCREDITATION
PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT ACCREDITATION

1995-96 Recommended Level: Accredited-1-Probation

Date: 10/23/96
PERF. # OF
CODE DISTRICT INDEX TIMES REASON (S)
0611 WEST BOLIVAR SCHOOL DISTRICT 1.7 6 Performance
0612 BENOIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 1.9 3 Performance
0613 N. BOLIVAR CO SCHOOIL: DISTRICT 1.9 3 Performance
1100 CLAIBORNE COUNTY SCHS 2.9 5 12
16
32
60.1
60.2
1300 CLAY COUNTY SCHS 1.4 5 Performance
33.2
60.3
1400 COAHOMA COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 1.1 3 Performance
9
32
60.4
1402 COAHOMA COUNTY AHS 1.6 2 Performance
1420 CLARKSDALE SEP SCH DIST 3.0 4 60.2
60.4
2000 GEORGE COUNTY SCHS 3.3 4 17
2502 HINDS COUNTY AHS 1.0 3 Performance
32
2600 HOLMES COUNTY SCHS 1.5 5 Performance
9
10
32
38.3
2700 HUMPHREYS COUNTY SCHS 1.8 3 Performance
3200 JEFFERSON COUNTY SCHS 2.3 7 32



CODE

DISTRICT

PERF.

# OF

INDEX TIMES REASON(S)

3500

4400

4520

5200

5300

5411

KEMPER COUNTY SCHS

LOWNDES COUNTY SCHS

CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

NOXUBEE COUNTY SCHS

OKTIBBEHA COUNTY SCHS

NORTH PANOLA CONS DIST

Performance
11

32

Performance
4

25

31

35

38.1

40

60.3

Performance
14
32

Performance
11

Performance
4

8

9

14

17

18

19.1

25

27

28

29

32

33.1

33.2

34
35
36
38.
38.
38.
38.
52
54
55
60.
60.
60.

AWM

w N R



PERF. # OF

CODE DISTRICT INDEX TIMES REASON(S)
5712 SOUTH PIKE CONS SCH DIST 2.9 6 32
6000 QUITMAN COUNTY SCHS 1.7 6 Performance
s
60.4
6720 DREW SCHOOL DISTRICT 1.5 3 Performance
6812 W TALLAHATCHIE CONS SCHOOLS 1.6 4 Performance
7200 TUNICA SCHOOL DISTRICT 1.6 8 Performance
6
7900 WILKINSON COUNTY SCHS 3.0 3 32

# OF TIMES is the total number of years in which the district was
placed on probation--they are not necessarily consecutive years.



30.2

33.1
33.2
34
35
36
38.1

38.2

38.3
38.6
41.4
42
52
53
54

55

58

59.1
60.1-60.4
61.1

Codes for Identifying Accreditation Deficiencies

School board members complete required SEMI training (law)

Current school board policies available

Appropriately certified full-time principal at each school

Employment of half-time certified librarian (law)

Employment of full-time certified librarian (law)

Providing students in elementary school access to student support services
Certification of school business officer

Certification of staff

School district operates within annual approved budget with all revisions
approved by school board (law)

Financial deficit (law)

No opinion audit (law)

Spending plan for Education Enhancement Fund

Permanent and cumulative student records (law)

Strategic planning

Implementation of dropout prevention program (law)

Organized system to encourage community and business involvement
Parental communication and involvement in decisions

Teaching day provides at least 330 minutes of instruction

Adherence to Mississippi Assessment System (law)

Substandard library resources

Library staff offers organized program of service

School district provides student support services

Science laboratory in each secondary school

Appropriate textbooks for each student

Early childhood program in compliance with state and/or tederal
requirements

Vocational-technical education in compliance with state and/or federal
requirements

Special education in compliance with state and/or federal requirements
Title VI in compliance with state and/or federal requirements
Certification of staff in summer school/extended year program

Alternative school program (law)

Student teacher ratio of 27 to 1 in grades 1-4

Student teacher ratio of 30 to 1 in self-contained classes serving grades 5-8
Student teacher ratio of 33 to 1 in departmentalized academic core classes
serving grades 5-12

Maximum daily student load is 150 in academic core classes, grades 7-12
SEMI requirements for school administrators (law)

Buses inspected quarterly, well-maintained, and clean

Facilities: .1 Clean; .2 Safe; .3 Operational; and .4 A/C (law)
Development of code of student conduct (law)



MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
OFFICE OF ACCREDITATION
PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT ACCREDITATION
Accreditation Performance Indexes for 1995/96

Date: 09/25/96

CODE DISTRICT NAME PERFORMANCE INDEX (PI)

0130 NATCHEZ SEPARATE SCHOOL DISTRICT
0200 ALCORN SCHOOL DISTRICT
0220 CORINTH SCH DIST
0300 AMITE COUNTY SCHS
0400 ATTALA COUNTY SCHS
0420 KOSCIUSKO SEP SCH DIST
0500 BENTON COUNTY SCHS
0611 WEST BOLIVAR SCHOOL DISTRICT
0612 BENOIT SCHOOL DISTRICT
0613 N. BOLIVAR CO SCHOOL DISTRICT
0614 CLEVELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
0615 SHAW SCHOOL DISTRICT
0616 MOUND BAYOU PUBLIC SCHOOLS
0700 CALHOUN CO SCHOOL DISTRICT
“300 CARROLL COUNTY SCHS

/00 CHICKASAW COUNTY SCHS
0920 HOUSTON SEP SCH DIST
0921 OKOLONA SEP SCH DIST
1000 CHOCTAW COUNTY SCHS
1100 CLAIBORNE COUNTY SCHS
1211 ENTERPRISE SCHOOL DISTRICT
1212 QUITMAN CONS SCH DIST
1300 CLAY COUNTY SCHS
1320 WEST POINT SCHOOL DISTRICT
1400 COAHOMA COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
1402 COAHOMA COUNTY AHS
1420 CLARKSDALE SEP SCH DIST
1500 COPIAH COUNTY SCHS
1520 HAZLEHURST CITY SCHOOL DIST
1600 COVINGTON COUNTY SCHS
1700 DESOTO COUNTY SCHS
1800 FORREST COUNTY SCHS
1802 FORREST COUNTY AHS
1820 HATTIESBURG PUBLIC SCHOOLS
1821 PETAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
1900 FRANKLIN COUNTY SCHS
2000 GEORGE COUNTY SCHS
2100 GREENE COUNTY SCHS
2220 GRENADA SEP SCH DIST
2300 HANCOCK COUNTY SCHS

)20 BAY ST LOUIS-WAVELAND SCH DIST
2400 HARRISON COUNTY SCHS
2420 BILOXI PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
2421 GULFPORT SEP SCH DIST

Wi WWWwWWwWWwherWLWWWWWWWRRWRWWNDNWWWNNWNNMNWEREREAENDD WD DWW
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CODE DISTRICT NAME PERFORMANCE INDEX (PI)

2422 LONG BEACH PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2423 PASS CHRISTIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.
2500 HINDS COUNTY SCHS
2502 HINDS COUNTY AHS
2520 JACKSON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
2521 CLINTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
2600 HOLMES COUNTY SCHS
2620 DURANT PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
2700 HUMPHREYS COUNTY SCHS
2900 ITAWAMBA COUNTY SCHS
2902 ITAWAMBA COUNTY AHS
3000 JACKSON COUNTY SCHS
3020 MOSS POINT MUNICIPAL
3021 OCEAN SPRINGS SEP DIST
3022 PASCAGOULA MUNICIPAL SEPARATE
3111 EAST JASPER CONS SCH DIST
3112 WEST JASPER CONS SCH DIST
3200 JEFFERSON COUNTY SCHS
3300 JEFF DAVIS COUNTY SCHS
3400 JONES COUNTY SCHS
3420 LAUREL SCHOOL DISTRICT
3500 KEMPER COUNTY SCHS
3600 LAFAYETTE COUNTY SCHS
~220 OXFORD SCH DIST
)OO LAMAR COUNTY SCHS
3711 LUMBERTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
3800 LAUDERDALE COUNTY SCHS
3820 MERIDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
3900 LAWRENCE COUNTY SCHS
4000 LEAKE COUNTY SCHS
4100 LEE COUNTY SCHS
4111 NETTLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT
4120 TUPELO PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
4200 LEFLORE COUNTY SCHS
4220 GREENWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
4300 LINCOLN COUNTY SCHS
4320 BROOKHAVEN SCHOOL DISTRICT
4400 LOWNDES COUNTY SCHS
4420 COLUMBUS MUNICIPAL SEP
4500 MADISON COUNTY SCHS
4520 CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
4600 MARION COUNTY SCHS
4620 COLUMBIA SCHOOL DISTRICT
4700 MARSHALL COUNTY SCHS
4720 HOLLY SPRINGS PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
4800 MONROE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
4820 ABERDEEN SCHOOL DISTRICT
4821 AMORY SCHOOL DISTRICT
4900 MONTGOMERY COUNTY SCHS
)20  WINONA SEP SCH DIST
5000 NESHOBA COUNTY SCHS
5020 PHILADELPHIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
5100 NEWTON CO SCHOOL DISTRICT
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CODE DISTRICT NAME PERFORMANCE INDEX (PI)

5130 NEWTON MUNICIPAL SCH DIST
5131 UNION PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
5200 NOXUBEE COUNTY SCHS
5300 OKTIBBEHA COUNTY SCHS
5320 STARKVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
5411 NORTH PANOLA CONS DIST
5412 SOUTH PANOLA CONS DIST
5500 PEARL RIVER COUNTY SCH
5520 PICAYUNE SCHOCOL DISTRICT
5530 POPLARVILLE SPEC MUN SEP SCH DIST
5600 PERRY COUNTY SCHOOLS
5620 RICHTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
5711 NORTH PIKE CONS SCH DIST
5712 SOUTH PIKE CONS SCH DIST
5720 MCCOMB SCHOOL DISTRICT
5800 PONTOTOC COUNTY SCHS
5820 PONTOTOC CITY SCHOOLS
5900 PRENTISS COUNTY SCHS
5920 BALDWYN SEP SCH DISTRICT
5921 BOONEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
6000 QUITMAN COUNTY SCHS
6100 RANKIN COUNTY SCH DIST
6120 PEARL PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
200 SCOTT COUNTY SCHS

/20 FOREST MUN SCHOOL DISTRICT
6312 SOUTH DELTA CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS
6400 SIMPSON COUNTY SCHS
6500 SMITH COUNTY SCHS
6600 STONE COUNTY SCHS
6700 SUNFLOWER COUNTY SCHS
6720 DREW SCHOOL DISTRICT
6721 INDIANOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT
6811 E TALLAHATCHIE CONS DIST
6812 W TALLAHATCHIE CONS SCHOOLS
6900 TATE COUNTY SCHS
6920 SENATOBIA MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS
7011 NORTH TIPPAH CONS DIST
7012 SOUTH TIPPAH SCHOOL DIST
7100 TISHOMINGO COUNTY SCHS
7200 TUNICA SCHOOL DISTRICT
7300 UNION COUNTY SCHS
7320 NEW ALBANY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
7400 WALTHALL COUNTY SCHS
7500 VICKSBURG-WARREN SCHOOL DISTRICT
7611 HOLLANDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT
7612 LELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
7613 WESTERN LINE CONS DIST
7620 GREENVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
7700 WAYNE COUNTY SCHS

)DO WEBSTER COUNTY SCHS
/200 WILKINSON COUNTY SCHS
8020 LOUISVILLE MUNICIPAL
8111 COFFEEVILLE CONS SCH D

NWWWWWWNWWWdhPPREPRWWPARWORPWNNREFNMNWOWWLONWWWERERRWAUURERWDNWWNDNWWWWHEWEREREWW
NO O OO0 OOWUIAUINUIWOONOAAUIAANWOONOOWVWUIITVUWROJOWANOJWVUANDOUTO O WWON



_CODE DISTRICT NAME PERFORMANCE INDEX (PI)
Y

8113 WATER VALLEY SCHOOL DIST
8200 YAZOO COUNTY SCHS
8220 YAZOO CITY MUNICIPAL
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